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00 BEGANE GROND Van Brakelstraat 77
3012XW ROTTERDAM

Datum

Schaal

Clustercode

OGE nummer

Berging
6 m?

20-03-2024

1:100

12024

12024000026
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01 EERSTE VERDIEPING Van Brakelstraat 77
3012XW ROTTERDAM

Datum 20-03-2024
Schaal 1:100

Clustercode 12024

Slaapkmr
Terras 13 m2
8 m

OGE nummer 12024000026

Slaapkmr
2

om Badrmte

Keuken 2
4m

8 mz

Woonkmr
27 m?
Nr. 77

Slaapkmr
9 m2

- - 50 —-— 56—

- G0 - 115 —= - 06 -




